
1 Riku MIURA / Ryuichi KIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 6 78.25 43.44 34.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 1.47 6.872 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 3
2 3T 4.20 1.20 5.402 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3
3 5ALi4 7.00 2.30 9.304 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 3
4 3LzTh 5.30 1.74 7.043 4 1 3 2 3 4 4 4
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.452 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3
6 StSq4 3.90 1.34 5.243 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4
7 BiDs4 4.00 1.14 5.142 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3

33.30 43.44

Composition 1.33 8.718.50 9.50 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.25
Presentation 1.33 8.688.25 8.75 8.75 9.25 8.75 8.75 8.50 9.00 8.00
Skating Skills 1.33 8.798.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75

34.81

2 Emily CHAN / Spencer Akira HOWE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 5 64.62 35.51 30.11 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

-1.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 1.30 7.002 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 3
2 3LoTh 5.00 -1.00 4.00-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -3
3 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
4 BiDs4 4.00 0.86 4.861 3 3 1 2 2 2 3 2
5 5RLi4 7.00 1.20 8.202 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 1
6 StSq4 3.90 1.00 4.902 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.452 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 4

33.30 35.51

Composition 1.33 7.687.50 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 8.25 6.75
Presentation 1.33 7.507.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.00 6.50
Skating Skills 1.33 7.467.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 8.25 7.00

30.11

Falls:  -1.00
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3 Brooke MCINTOSH / Benjamin MIMAR

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 2 62.31 35.53 26.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 0.98 6.680 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2
2 3T 4.20 0.48 4.681 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 1
3 5RLi3 6.60 1.32 7.922 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 1
4 3LoTh 5.00 -0.50 4.50-2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -2
5 BiDs3 3.70 0.58 4.28-1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.75-1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1
7 StSq3 3.30 0.42 3.721 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 1

32.00 35.53

Composition 1.33 6.896.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 8.00 6.50
Presentation 1.33 6.546.00 6.00 6.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.00
Skating Skills 1.33 6.716.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 6.25 6.75 7.75 5.75

26.78

4 Irma CALDARA / Riccardo MAGLIO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 3 58.95 33.62 25.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 0.85 6.251 2 0 1 2 1 2 2 2
2 2A 3.30 0.28 3.580 0 1 0 3 -1 1 2 2
3 3LoTh 5.00 -0.36 4.64-1 -3 0 -1 -1 -2 0 0 0
4 5RLi3 6.60 0.75 7.351 1 -1 0 2 1 1 2 2
5 BiDs4 4.00 0.51 4.511 1 0 0 2 2 1 2 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.24 3.540 1 -1 0 2 1 1 1 1
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.75-1 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 1

31.10 33.62

Composition 1.33 6.506.25 6.75 5.75 6.25 7.50 6.50 6.00 7.25 6.50
Presentation 1.33 6.255.75 6.50 5.25 6.00 7.25 6.75 6.00 7.00 5.75
Skating Skills 1.33 6.295.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.25 6.00 6.25 7.25 6.25

25.33
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5 Camille KOVALEV / Pavel KOVALEV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 4 55.36 28.26 27.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 0.39 5.792 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 -1
2 3T 4.20 0.18 4.381 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
3 5ALi3 6.60 -0.19 6.41-2 -2 0 -1 1 1 0 -1 1
4 3STh 4.40 -1.70 2.70-4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3 -5
5 BiDsB 2.80 0.04 2.84-1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 -1
6 StSq2 2.60 0.41 3.011 3 0 2 2 2 2 2 -1
7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.13 3.130 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 -1

29.00 28.26

Composition 1.33 6.966.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 4.75
Presentation 1.33 6.716.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 4.50
Skating Skills 1.33 6.716.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 5.25

27.10

6 Daria DANILOVA / Michel TSIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NED 1 54.46 30.33 25.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 -0.08 5.62-1 0 -2 0 0 -1 1 0 1
2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 3FTh 5.30 -0.91 4.39-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2
4 BiDs4 4.00 0.46 4.461 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 -1
5 5RLi4 7.00 1.00 8.001 -1 1 1 2 1 2 3 2
6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.67-2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 -1
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.04 3.040 1 -1 0 1 0 1 0 -1

31.90 30.33

Composition 1.33 6.465.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.50
Presentation 1.33 6.115.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.50 5.50
Skating Skills 1.33 6.326.00 6.25 5.50 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 7.50 6.50

25.13

Falls:  -1.00
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